

<i>v</i> -	
Declaration of CE Conformity	
Name applicant: SparkLAN Communications, Inc. 3F, No. 246, Sec. 1, Neihu Road, Neihu Chiu Taipei, Taiwan, ROC 114	
Hereby declares under sole responsibility that produce Brand name:	ct
Sparklan Product number:	
WMIA-123AG Product description:	SparkLAN wireless 11a/g 108Mbps mini PCI
We hereby declare SparkLAN WMIA-123AG is fully compliant with the notification regulated in:	
 EN 300 328 November 2004 V1.6.1 EN 301 893 August 2003 V1.2.3 EN 301 489-1 August 2002 V 1.4.1 EN 301 489-17 August 2002 V1.2.1 EN 60950-1 2001 EN 50385 August 2002 	
This declaration has been signed under responsibility of the manufacturer.	
Name manufacturer:	
Sparklan Communications, Inc.	
Date: May 24, 2006	Mike Chen
	Vulle
I	CEO

CEO